Type 0ALB
800VDC, DC Fuse for EV/HEV
belfuse.com/circuit-protection
0ALB Series    RoHS Compliant
Description
DC fuse for EV/HEV
Features
- Excellent DC performance

Type 0ALB   2 / 3
Bel Fuse Inc.
206 Van Vorst Street
Jersey City, NJ 07302 USA
+1 201.432.0463
belfuse.com/circuit-protection
© 2023 Bel Fuse, Inc. Rev. 0ALB Apr2023
Temperature Rerating Curve                                 Average Time Current Curve
Electrical Specifications
Part Number Ampere Rating
Voltage and Interrupting
Ratings
Power Loss
 (W)
0ALBXK100-XX 100A
See Table of Ratings on Page 1 for
Voltage and associated Interrupting
Ratings
21
0ALBXK125-XX 125A 23
0ALBXK150-XX 150A 25
0ALBXK200-XX 200A 30
0ALBXK250-XX 250A 37
Consult manufacturer for other ratings
0.0001
0.001
0.01